
Dhanvantari Milk Products Private Limited 

Secured Financial Creditors 
(other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors) 

Sr. No. Name of Creditors Claim received Claim admitted Remarks, if any 

1 Union Bank of India 

(erstwhile Andhra Bank 

Limited) 

   1097,39,517.00      1097,38,843.00   

2 DBS Bank India Limited 

(erstwhile Lakshmi Vilas 

Bank Limited) 

      649,02,727.00        649,02,727.00   

3 Mahindra and Mahindra  

Financial Services Limited 

      330,02,141.00        330,02,141.00   

4 Toyota Financial Services 

Private Limited 

         12,28,362.00           12,28,362.00   

  Total     2088,72,747.00      2088,72,073.00    

 


